ELECCIO ROTATORI 2024-25: Deganat FM (despatx 1.03)

ORDRE NOM DIA HORA
1 ANTON ZAMORA,VICENTE JOSE 03/06/2024 9:00
2 VERA BANQUE,MARC 03/06/2024 9:20
3 CAROL VITORES,JULIA 03/06/2024 9:40
4 VALCHINOV KIRIL NIKOLAEV 03/06/2024 10:00
5  BELLOC LEON,SERGIO 03/06/2024 10:20
6  GIL NAVARRO,ESTER 03/06/2024 10:40
7  RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ,MARIA DOLORES 03/06/2024 11:00
8  EZQUERRA VITORES,ESTEL 03/06/2024 13:00
9  YIMENG,LIN 03/06/2024 13:20
10 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ,JOSUE 03/06/2024 13:40
11  MERINO CALVO,MARIA DE LA ALMUDENA 03/06/2024 14:00
12 PEREZ MODOL,CARLA 03/06/2024 14:20
13  GONZALEZ MAROTO,ANA 04/06/2024 9:00
14  IBANEZ IBANEZ,PAULA 04/06/2024 9:20
15  GERGES AYAD,MIRANA 04/06/2024 9:40
16  VARELA GARRIDO,ALICIA 04/06/2024 10:00
17  GOMEZ PEREA,PAULA 04/06/2024 11:20
18  ROBLEDO ROYO,SARA 04/06/2024 11:40
19  BRAVO TORRES,JAVIER 04/06/2024 12:00
20  ZARATIEGUI URRUTIA,NEREA 04/06/2024 12:20
21 LOPEZ CAM{,MARIA MERCE 04/06/2024 12:40
22 RUIZ CINTADO,MARCOS 04/06/2024 13:00
23 BELLET BENET,DIDAC 04/06/2024 13:20
24  ALMIR ALI BENITEZ, MARINA 04/06/2024 13:40
25  SOCA LOPEZ,CLAUDIA 05/06/2024 9:00
26  AKHNICHACH RABII,NORA 05/06/2024 9:20
27  FARRAN PINOL,MARIONA 05/06/2024 9:40
28  BOULALI ,FATIMA ZAHRA 05/06/2024 10:00
29  VARA CHIMENO,INES 05/06/2024 11:20
30 DIAWARA DIABY,BAMBO KARAMBA 05/06/2024 12:00
31  ROIG FERRERUELA,PILAR 05/06/2024 12:20
32 BOIX SEBASTIAN,JULIA 05/06/2024 12:40
33  GERVAS YUBERO,JAVIER 05/06/2024 13:00
34  LORENZO MARTIN,MARINA 05/06/2024 13:20
35 TURMO SABATE,NEUS 05/06/2024 13:40
36 VENTOSA LOPEZ,CRISTINA 05/06/2024 14:00
37  BERNAL SEGUNDO,DIAGO 06/06/2024 9:00
38  CLEMENTE ORTIZ,NOELIA 06/06/2024 9:20
39 MONTERO SEDANO,SARA 06/06/2024 9:40
40  GORRIZ BLANCH,NURIA 06/06/2024 10:00
41  SERRANO TALENS,PABLO 06/06/2024 11:20
42  ALVAREZ OLIVARES,ARIADNA 06/06/2024 11:40
43 AZNAR LOPEZ,ANA 06/06/2024 12:00
44  CASTANO ESTEBAN,DAVID 06/06/2024 12:20
45  GOTA LABORDA,PILAR 06/06/2024 12:40
46  BARCENILLA MIGUEL,MARIA 06/06/2024 13:00
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ORTS GARCIA,MIGUEL
BERNIS GODIA,IRIS

DIAZ GANAN,PABLO

PUGA GONZALEZ,MARIA
FERRER RIPOLL,PAULA

PEREZ BAZAN,PILAR

PAREDES BAREA,OLGA
SAMPIETRO DE LUIS,CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ PUENTE,ALBA
DEL CASTILLO IRANZO,ESTELA
RIUS CASTRO,SARA

ALONSO SOLER,MIREIA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN,DEBORA
RODOREDA PUIGDEMASA,VALERIA
AMADOR GILA,ANA MARIA
ESCARTIN BRUNED,MARTA
CASAS CAMON,ANA
EZQUERRA TAPIA,MARIA
DOMENECH GONZALEZ, ARANTXA
CARBAJAL | ROYES,MAR
VAZQUEZ TEVAR,MARIA
RIESTRA FERNANDEZ,MARIA
MARTIN FERRERO,LORETO
CARBONELL HURTADO,JAVIER

MENDIZABAL ITUARTE,XIAO BEGONA

ANANIAN ,NOUNE
MOCANU ,CRISTINA

06/06/2024
06/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

13:20
13:40
9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40




